DRM No. 1125-MEMORANDUM OF LAND.SALE CONTRACT.	Volmg2Page ~Ooks
54802 MEMORANDUM OF	LAND-SALE CONTRACT
and addition	
THESE DESENTS IN THESE DESENTS IF	nat on NOVEMBEL
in the state in land sole contract whe	rein said vendor(s) agreed to sell to said vendee(b) and the
atter agreed to purchase from said vendor(s) the ree-s	imple title in and to the following described real property in
.KlamathCounty, State of Oregon, to	
Lot 19 in Block 13 of STEWART ADDI	TION, according to the official plat
thereof on file in the office of t	the County Clerk of Klamath County,
Oregon.	
-	
the transfer set i	forth in said contract, is $\$.10, 0.00, 0.00$ availe $\$.1, 0.00, 0.00$
down on the signing of said contract and the balance pa	.00each; all deferred payments bear interest at the rat
of .8.4.5% per annum from the date of said contract	ct until paid.
In Witness Whereof the said vendor(s) has exe	ecuted this memorandum December 1, 199.2
THE REAL PROPERTY AND	Buster 11 Owens
OFFICIAL SEAL KRISTI L. REDD	BUSTER W. OWENS
B ALLE MOTARY PUBLIC - OREGON	DOURT IN COLLEG
COMMISSION NU. DID431	
NOTE: The Constant and the parties of the contract is executed and the parties of	1er × Jeresa J. Carlila
NOTE: The transformer and the land-sale contract is executed and the parties of bound thereby." ORS 93.635.	\mathcal{U}
) S	TATE OF OREGON, County of
STATE OF OREGON,	, 19
County of Klamath	Personally appeareda
December 1	who, being duly swo
BUSTER W. OWENS	each for himself and not one for the other, did say that the former is t president and that the latter is t
	secretary of
and acknowledged the foregoing instru-	, a corporati
hand an a second se	and that the seal attixed to the foregoing instrument is the corporate s of said corporation and that said instrument was signed and sealed in of said corporation and that said instrument was signed and sealed in
\	t it is near antion by suthority of its heard of uncertois, and outer
	them acknowledged said instrument to be its volumary act and co
OFFICIAL MAINTINX, THE	/ Betore me: (OFFICI
	Notary Public for Oregon SEA
	My commission expires:
BUSTER W. OWENS	STATE OF OREGON,
2147 Gary Street	
Klamath Falls, OR 97603	County ofKlamath
	I certify that the within ins ment was received for record on
TERESA J. CARLILE	Ath
3022 Butte Street Klamath Falls, OR 97601	at
Klamath Falls, OR 97001 VENDEE'S NAME AND ADDRESS	in book/reel/volume No. M 92
After recording return to:	FOR page 28823or as document/fee/
TERESA J. CARLILE	RECORDER'S USE instrument/microfilm No. 54802
3022 Butte Street	Record of Deeds of said county.
Klamath Falls, OR 97601	Witness my hand and sea
NAME, ADDRESS, ZIP	County affixed.
Until a change is requested all tax statements shall be sent to the following add	Evelyn Biehn, County Cle
TERESA J. CARLILE	NAME TITL
3022 Butte Street	B Quiling Mulindore De
V_{1}	
Klamath Falls, OR 97601	BOLULULAN I. I. UUUAAN DE
Klamath Falls, OR 97601	Fee \$30.00